
Spare Parts List Fast Feeder    CB 3000

Pos. Article Art. No. Pos. Article Art. No.

1 Retaining guide left hand 261.OO12 12 Mounting screw M6x20 262.4016

2 Hex socket screw M3x10 262.4013 13 Drive pulley 0 24 mm 321.3003

3 Groove insert without notch 6 pcs. 261.0016 14 Guide left hand 261.0010

4 Groove insert / notch 1.5 mm / 6 pcs. 261.0015 15 Clips 262.4017

5 Groove insert / notch 2.0 mm / 6 pcs. 261.0014 16 Guide right hand 261.0011

6 Retaining guide right hand 261.0013 17 Hex-socket screwdriver 272.0012

7 Drive rollers, pair 261.0009 18 Rubber belt 257.0008

8 Lock screw M4x8 262.4015 19 Knurled screw M4x8 262.4000

9 Drive pulley 0 32 mm 321.3002 20 Feeding hopper 261.0008

10 Square shaft 321.3004 21 Alu link 321.3001

11 Mounting screw M4x6 262.4014 22 Lock screw M5x8 262.6007


